

PESHAWAR BAR ASSOCIATION KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

Accepted subject to the term regarding payment of fee.

Muhammad Hassaan, Advocate.

Name: Muhammad Hassaan

Bar Counsel No.: BC-22-5847 Sean

Contact No.: <u>0334-9107225</u>

Khyber Pakhtulihw: Service Tribunal

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Diary No. 14211

Dated 12-07-21

	Dated 10-07-24
INTHE KP Service Tribunal, Per	hourar.
In Re 5.A. No. 1134/2023 of 2024	.
Sacedur Rehman	[Plaintiff / Appellant [Petitioner / Complainant
Versus	
Gort: g KP eto	[Defendant / Respondent [Accused / Judgment Debtor
1/We Sacedur Rohman (Appellant) the above named hereby appoint Muha	
theabove named hereby appoint Muha	mmad Hassaan, Advocate in the above
mentioned case, to do all or any of the following acts, deeds and things.	
 To appear, act, and plead for me/us in the above mentioned ca court/tribunal in which the same may be tried or heard, and any other therewith. 	
2. To sign, verify and file or withdraw all proceedings, petitions, a compromise or withdrawal, or for submission to arbitration of the sa be deemed necessary or advisable by them for the conduct, prosecu stages.	aid case, or any other documents, as may
3. To receive payment of, and issue receipts for, all money that may be the course or on the conclusion of the proceedings.	or become due and payable to us during
To do all other acts and things which may be deemed necessary proceedings.	or advisable during the course of the
AND HEREBY AGREE:	
a. to ratify whatever the said Advocate may do in the proceedings.	
b. not to hold the Advocate responsible if the said case be procedured consequence of their absence from the Court/Tribunal when it is	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
c. that the Advocate shall be entitled to withdraw from the prosect part of the agreed fees remains unpaid.	ution of the said case if the whole or any
In witness whereof I / We have signed this Power of Attorney / Vakala have been read / explained to me/us and fully understood by at	
· · · ·	
Signature of executant/s Human	